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14 GADEKAR VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR 

28 
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Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana Month Wise Attendence Theory & Practical - 3rd Year BAMS (Aaher Batch) 
Name 

31 

AHER MAHESH GAJANAN 

ANSARI BUSHRA FATEMA ABDUL M. 

33 

BAWNE ASHUTOSH GAJANAN 
BHONDE PRAGATI PRAMOD 

34 

BJAWE PRATIKSHA SUDHAKAR 

GHOGALE NAKUL BHAGAWAN 

19 |GIRI TUSHAR SUNIL 

BOCHARE SANKET ARVIND 

36 

BURKULE PRIYANKA WASUDEV 

20 |GOTE AJINKYA RAJENDRA 

CHAVHAN ASHISH UTTAM 

21 GUPTA KUNAL RADHEYSHYAM 

INGLE YUKTI GOPAL 

38 

CHAVHAN ROHINI SUNIL 

39 

DABHADE ASHVINI BALASAHEB 

23 JADHAV AKANKSHA SURENDRA 

|DESHPANDE SANSKRUTI SHRIKANT 

24 JUKULE VAISHNAVI LALBA 

DHABE ABHISHEK VINOD 

GABALE GEETA PURUSHOTTAM 

43 

26 KALE RUSHIKESH GAJANAN 

GATKAL RADHA MADHUKAR 

27 KEDARE ABHISHEK SHIVSHANKAR 

GAVHANE PRAJKTA SIDOBA 

47 

GHATOL ANJALI NARAYAN 

30 KHIRE ADISHRI DILIP 

JUNGHARE VAISHNAVI KISHOR 

32 KOLTE RUTUJA GAJANAN 

KHAN SHABEENA PARVEEN NASEER 

KHARODE GAURI NANDAKISHOR 

35 MD TAREK SK LALU 

KINGE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN 

KOPRATKAR GANESH RAMESHWAR 

37 NAGRE RUSHIKESH SADASHIV 

MANDALKAR ASHWINI SHESHRAO 

MULE KRISHNA SAHEBRAO 

NALINDE RUCHA BHIKAJI 

40 POSTE PRAGATI SHESHRAO 

PIMPALE MRUNAL VIJAY 

41 PRASAD RAJANIRANI RAMCHANDRA 

42 RATHOD KRUSHNA AMBADAS 

RAUT ROSHAN RAMESH 

44 RUPAREL ANKITA CHANDRAKANT 

45 SARKATE VAISHNAVI DINKAR 

46 SARNAIK RUSHIKESH VITTHALRAO 

SAWALE SHIVANAND SUBHASH 

Agadtantra 

81.82% 

Charak (u) 
Practical Theory Theory 

89.00% 80.95% 86.00% 

91.00%90.19% 77.78% 
86 96% 86 00% 100.00% 95 45% 91.00%91.30% 99.78% 

95.65% 100.00%100.00% 81 82% 82.61% 88.89% 

100.00% 100.00% 81.82%o 95 00% 86.52% 88.89% 
86.00% 88.89% 86.00% 95 00% 86 96%100.00% 

100 00% 93.78% 95.27% 81.00% 95.65% 86 00% 

86.00% 100.00% 98.27% 89.00% 80.95% 86.00% 

98.27% 86.00% 88.89% 80.95% 85.71% 66.67% 

88.89% 77.00% 97.27% 100.00% 77.78% 80.95% 96.19% 100.00% 

100 00% 86.00% 92.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100 00% 80.95% 88 89% 

100.00% 91.00% 81.82% 100.00% 100.00% 95.24% 8095% |100.00% 

93.33% 91.00% 67.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 86.96% 88.89% 

86.67% 87.00% 100.00% 80.00% 

90.00% 97.00% 100,00% 100.00% 85.00% 80.00% 

80.00% 91.00% 100.00% | 100.00% 85.00% 100.00% 88.00% 82.61% 88.89% 

95.65% 100.00% | 91.00% 81.82% 100.00% 100.00% 95.24% 96.52% 88.89% 
95.65% 100.00% 91.00% 81.82% 100.00% 100.00% 95.24% 80.95% |100.00% 

87.78% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 89.78% 100.00% 90.00% 85.71% 66.67% 

100.00% 88.89%o 100.00% 100.00% | 100.00% 93.27% 98.00% 82.61% 88.89% 

91.26% 77.78% 87.00% 91.27% 86.00% 88.89% 85.19% 80.95%88.89% 

80.95% 88.89% 86.00% 100.00% 91.78% 88.27% 99.00%o 90.00% 97.00% 

80.95% 100.00% 86.00% 86.00% 90.78% 92.27% 80.00% 80.00% 91.00% 

97.78% 86.00% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 93.00% 80.95%95.65% 100.00% 

100.00% 88.89% 86.96% 86.00% 100.009% 95.45% 91.00%91.30% 99.78% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 91.00% 82.61% 88.89% 

100.00% 85.00% 100.00% 100.00% 80.00% 80.00% 85.00% 87.78% 77.78% 

80.00% 95.00% 80.95% 80.00% 85.00% 100.00% 85.00% 100.00% 88.89% 

83.33% 91.00% 100.00% 100.00% 85.00% 100.00% 90.00% 91.26% 77.78% 

97.67% 98.00% 80.95% 80.00% 80.00% 80.00% 96.00% 78.26%100.00% 

93.33% 91.00% 67.00% 100.00% 80.00% 100.00% 95.00% 

86.67% 87.00% 100.00% 80.00% 80.00% 100.00% 98.00% 

90.00% 97.00% 100.00% 100.00% 85.00% 80.00% 80.00% 91.30% 78.78% 

80.00% 91.00% 100.00%o 100.009% 85.00% 100.00% 88.00% 82,61% 88.89% 

Practical Theory 

97.78% 

90.48% 100.00% 

100.00% 88.89% 

95.24% 100.00% 

87.78% 91.30% 

88.89% 82.61% 

80.95% 88.89% 56.52% 

90.48% 

80.95% 

86.96% 

95.65% 

Swasthvritta Prasuti Tantra 

Theory Practical Theory 

78.26% 86.00% 100.00%98.27% 

78.26%100.00% 97.78% 90.91% 

95.24%100.00% 

Aug-23 

Practical 

80.00% 

80.00% 

Kaumarbhritya 

100.00% 

91.00% 

98.00% 95.65% 100.00% 

80.00% 91.30% 78.78% 

86.96% 88.89% 

95.65o% 100.00% 

f Principa 
S.RC.Ayurved idahavidalaya 

Chikhii DistGucala 

nad 

95.65% 100.00% 91.00% 81.82%|100.00% 100.00% 95.24% 96.52% 88.89% 

80.95% 88.89% 86.00% 100.00%| 91.78% 88.27% 99.00% 90.00% 97.00% 

80.95% 100.00% 86.00% 86.00%90.78% 92.27% 80.00% 80.00% 91.00% 

97.78% 86.00% 86.00°% 86.00% 82.61% 93.00% 80.95% 95.65% |100.00% 

100.00% 88.89% 86.96% 86 00% 100.00% 95.45% 91.00% 91.30% 99.78% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00%| 100.00%81.82% 91.00% 82.61% 88.89% 

90.48% 87.78% 91.30% 100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 95.00% 86.52% 88.89% 

80.95% 88.89% 82.61% |86.00% 88.89% 86.00% 95.00% 86.96% 100.00% 

80,95% 88,89% 56.52% 100.00% 93.78% 95.27% 81.00% 95.65% 86.00% 

81.82% 97.78% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00% 98.27% 89.00% 80.95% 86.00% 

90.48% 100.00% 78.26% 100.00% 97.78% 90.91% 91.00% 90.19% 77.78% 

100.00% 88.89% 86.96% 86.00% 100.00% 95.45% 91.00%o 91.30% 99.78% 

9565%100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 91.00% 82.61% 88.89% 

81.82% 97.78% 78.26% 

82.61% 88.89% 95.00% 

96.52% 



48 SHAIKH FATEMA ABDULBASIT 

|SHAIKH SADAF BANO MANSOOR 
|SHARMA SHREYA OMPRAKASH 

49 

50 

|SHAW DEO KUMAR LAW KUMAR 

52 |SHINDE PRASAD UDDHAVRAO 

51 

53 SONUNE MAYURI ANKUSH 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

TAGAD KOMAL GANESH 

TAYDE ANKITA SURESH 

|USENDI PALLAVI SAINU 

WADHER VIVEK VIJAY 
WAGH ANIKET GAJANAN 

WAGHMARE PRATIK SAMADHAN 

ZADE VISHAL SANJAY 

90.48% 87.78% 91.30% 100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 

86.00% 80.95% 88.89% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89% 

95.27% 80.95% 88.89% 56.52% 100.00% 93.78% 

81.82% 97.78% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00% 98.27% 

82.61% 88.89% 95.00% 98.27% 86.00% 88.89% 

96.52% 88.89% 77.00% 97.27% 100.00% 77.78% 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 92.27% 88.89% 90.48% 

95.65% 100.00% 91.00% 81.82% 100.00% 100.00% 

80.95% 88.89% 56.52% 100.00% 93.78% 95.27% 

95.00% 86.52% 88.89% 

95.00% 86.96%100.00% 
81.00% 95.65% 

86.00% 89.00% 80.95% 
80.95%85.71% 66.67% 

80.95%96.19% 100.00% 

88.89% 100.00% 80.95% 

95.24% 8095% 100.00% 

81.00%95.65% 86.00% 

89.00% 80.95% 86.00% 

91.00%90.19% 77.78% 

91.00%91.30% 99.78% 

100.00% 100.00% 81.82% 91.00% 82.61%o 88.89% 

F Principal 
S.R.C.Ayurved Mahavidalaya 

86.00% 

Chikhli,Dist.Buldana 

81.82% 97.78% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00% 98.27% 

90.48% 100.00% 78.26% 100.00% 97.78% 90.91% 

100.00% 88.89% 86.96% 86.00% 100.00% 95.45% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 
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